Department of Energy/Office of Science Mini-Review of the
Muon to Electron Conversion Experiment (Mu2e) Project

Department of Energy

November 19, 2012

Daniel Lehman, DOE/SC, Chairperson 301-903-4840

Review Committee

SC-1 Technical, Magnets
Bruce Strauss, DOE/SC
Peter Wanderer, BNL
Philippe Masson, UH

SC-2 Cost and Schedule
Kurt Fisher, DOE/SC

SC-3 Management
Kurt Fisher, DOE/SC

Observers

Mike Procario, DOE/SC
Ted Lavine, DOE/SC
Alan Stone, DOE/SC
Ethan Merrill, DOE/SC
Mike Weis, DOE/FSO
Pepin Carolan, DOE/FSO
Paul Philp, DOE/FSO

301-903-3705
631-344-7687
713-743-4605

301-903-7412

301-903-7412

301-903-2890
301-903-6710
301-903-7998
301-903-7516
631-840-3281
630-840-2227
630-840-4481

REVIEW COMMITTEE PARTICIPANTS

daniel.lehman@science.doe.qgov

bruce.strauss@science.doe.gov
wanderer@bnl.gov
pjmasson@uh.edu

kurt.fisher@science.doe.gov

kurt.fisher@science.doe.gov

michael.procario@science.doe.gov
ted.lavine@science.doe.gov
alan.stone@science.doe.gov
ethan.merrill@science.doe.gov
michael.weis@ch.doe.gov
pepin.carolan@ch.doe.gov
paul.philp@ch.doe.gov



mailto:daniel.lehman@science.doe.gov
mailto:bruce.strauss@science.doe.gov
mailto:wanderer@bnl.gov
mailto:pjmasson@uh.edu
mailto:kurt.fisher@science.doe.gov
mailto:kurt.fisher@science.doe.gov
mailto:michael.procario@science.doe.gov
mailto:ted.lavine@science.doe.gov
mailto:alan.stone@science.doe.gov
mailto:ethan.merrill@science.doe.gov
mailto:michael.weis@ch.doe.gov
mailto:pepin.carolan@ch.doe.gov
mailto:paul.philp@ch.doe.gov

